
BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 2/3/2025 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

DOCKET 240151

Lorilyn Huey, Forms and Records Analyst

Notice of Addition of Co-Presiding Officer.

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Rachel Stark, WUTC, rachel.stark@utc.wa.gov

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Judith A Endejan, jendejan@gmail.com

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Eric Nelsen, Northwest Natural Gas Company, Eric.nelsen@nwnatural.com

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Culley Lehman, Cascadia Water, LLC, culley@cascadiawater.com

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov





Byron Starkey, ByronStarkey@perkinscoie.com

Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Pamela Anderson, pjanderson@perkinscoie.com

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmila.prabakaran@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Castaneda-Kerson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov

Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Roman Doyonnas, Roman.Doyonnas@ATG.WA.GOV

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Kris Irelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil@utc.wa.gov

Jessica Johanson-Kubin, Public Counsel, Jessica.Johanson-Kubin@atg.wa.gov

Jean Marie Dreyer, Public Counsel, Jean.Dreyer@atg.wa.gov

Stefan de Villiers, Public Counsel, Stefan.deVilliers@atg.wa.gov

Robert Sykes, Public Counsel, Robert.Sykes@atg.wa.gov

Sue gilman, gilfish02@gmail.com

Vicki Colburn, vickinapa@sbcglobal.net

Blaine Gilles, blaine.gilles@mac.com

Dave Bennett, ddb3881@gmail.com

Kent Hanson, kent.hanson1@gmail.com

Rick Smith, ricksmith.wn29@gmail.com

Stephen Todd, stevetodd1864@gmail.com

Mike Chapman, mike.chapman@leg.wa.gov

Steve Tharinger, steve.tharinger@leg.wa.gov

Barb Bennett, bennetts@whidbey.com

Terri DiMartino, girldog2007@gmail.com

amber maddalena, ambervma@gmail.com

Megan Ostermick, ostermick@gmail.com

Kyle Ostermick-Durkee, kwdurkee@gmail.com

Danette Sulgrove, danette.sulgrove@whidbey.com

Chet Sulgrove, chet.sulgrove@whidbey.com

Harry O. Fukano, WUTC, harry.o.fukano@utc.wa.gov

Jessica Kruszewski, WUTC, jessica.kruszewski@utc.wa.gov

Tad O'Neill, Assistant Attorney General, tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov

Scott Sevall, WUTC, scott.sevall@utc.wa.gov


		2025-02-03T15:21:25-0800
	Huey, Lorilyn (UTC)




